CWDM-BiDi-03-5wave-1550w-1

1450HM + 1 WMPOKONONOCHbLIN kKaHan 1550HM, Type 1, LC/UPC, LC/APC

MynbTUMAEKCOP/AEMYNBTUMNIEKCOP NpeaHasHaueH Anst co3aanust 2-x CWDM kaHanoB ABYXCTOPOHHEN

OptiCin

CWDM mMynbTUnnekcop/aeMysibTUNIEKCOP, OAHO BOJIOKHO, 2 KaHana, 4 ANMHbI BonH ¢ 1390 no

CBA3M 1 OAHOHaMNpaB/AEHHOro TeIEBU3NOHHOIO KaHasna no 0AHOBO/TIOKOHHOMY ONTUYECKOMY kabento. I'IpV|60p

npeaHasHayeH ansi COBMECTHol paboTbl ¢ uctodHnkamm CWDM curHanoB ¢ afivHaMu BosH ¢ 1390 no
1450HM, obpasyowmx 2 KaHana Ha 4-X AnnMHaxX BOSH W LWMPOKOro KaHana 1550HM.

MynbTUNNEKCOp/AEMYNLTUNNEKCOP NPEACTaBASET U3 cebsi MAacCMBHOE YCTPOMCTBO, paboTatoLuee nonapHo —

Type I coBmecTHO ¢ Type II.
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TexHuueckue XAPAKTCPUCTUKHU:

Parameter

CWDM channel

In: 1390, 1430
Out: 1410, 1450

Wide-Band Digital TV Channel Wavelength (Input)

1530 to 1610nm

Channel Number

2 Channel, 5 wavelengths

Fiber Type SM
Channel spacing 20nm
Center Wavelength Accuracy +2nm
Bandwidth @ -0.5dB > 15
1550nm Wide-Band Bandwidth 1530 to 1610nm
Insertion Loss(excluding connector loss) <1.6dB
Directivity > 55dB
Optical Input Return Loss > 45dB
Adjacent Channel Isolation > 30dB
Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation > 40dB
Polarization Dependent Loss <0.1dB
Polarization mode dispersion <0.1 ps
Temperature Dependent Loss(0 to 70°C) <0.45dB
Optical Power Handling = 300mwW
Operating Temperature 0 to +70°C
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Storage Temperature -30 to +85°C

Connector Type 2 pcs LC/UPC duplex + 2
pcs LC/APC simplex
adaptors

Packaging Dimension 19” 1U-height Patch
panel type
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